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GLOSSY FINISHES MATTE FINISHES

PC
PN
BN

AB
CB
AS
MG

Chrome

Polished Nickel

Brushed Nickel

Golden Brass

Polished Silver

Polished Gold

UB Unlacquered Brass

Antique Brass

Cannon Bronze

Antique Silver

Matte Gold

102.66.529

160.67.529

161.67.529

162.67.529

•  3/4’’ Thermostatic Trim with service stops
• With Integrated 3 way Diverter
• Safety Stop at 37° C
• Rough in Required: 100.92.599BT

THERMOSTATIC TRIM

102.66.529 160.67.529
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